BUSBAR INSULATION TUBING LVIT
VOLTAGE CLASS 1 kV, APPLICATION Ø 6.5 - 180 mm
•  Compatible with all
other products in the low
voltage insulation range
• Flame retardant
•  Continuous operating
temperature rating up

300%
Note: For further product specification information see PPS 3010/33.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description H min. h max. W nom. w min.
UOM: roll of
length (m)
LVIT-15/6-A/U-4 15 6 0,7 1,5 60
LVIT-30/10-A/U-4 30 10 0,5 1,5 60
LVIT-50/20-A/U-4 50 20 0,65 1,5 30
LVIT-75/25-A/U-4 75 25 0,5 1,5 30
LVIT-100/35-A/U-4 100 35 0,5 1,5 60
LVIT-120/40-A/U-4 120 40 0,5 1,5 30
LVIT-150/50-A/U-4 150 50 0,5 1,5 30
LVIT-175/70-A/U-4 175 70 0,5 1,5 100
LVIT-235/105-A/U-4 235 105 0,5 1,5 25
Note: W, H = as supplied w, h = after free recovery. Maximum longitudinal change after free
recovery: +5% -15%. Maximum eccentricity: 40% (as supplied).
Fit the larger size of LVIT if two sizes fit the required application. Installation instructions
EPP 0620 5/96 and Material Safety Data Sheet available on request.